
San Savino 21 02 21 Challenge MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 385 ALIBERTI R. 16:11.681
Tempo gara

1 2:08.885 16:30:51.644

2 2:07.666 16:32:59.310

3 2:09.756 16:35:09.066

4 2:11.203 16:37:20.269

5 2:11.695 16:39:31.964

6 2:13.463 16:41:45.427

7 2:17.336 16:44:02.763

 Po. 2 - # 14 IACOPINI C. + 05.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.465 16:30:56.455

2 2:10.483 16:33:06.938

3 2:10.477 16:35:17.415

4 2:10.951 16:37:28.366

5 2:13.005 16:39:41.371

6 2:13.393 16:41:54.764

7 2:13.388 16:44:08.152

 Po. 3 - # 41 SCIAMANNA A. + 08.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.635 16:30:54.489

2 2:13.301 16:33:07.790

3 2:12.086 16:35:19.876

4 2:13.663 16:37:33.539

5 2:11.699 16:39:45.238

6 2:12.626 16:41:57.864

7 2:13.072 16:44:10.936

 Po. 4 - # 814 MANDOLESI R. + 11.786
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.076 16:30:57.522

2 2:13.535 16:33:11.057

3 2:12.431 16:35:23.488

4 2:12.283 16:37:35.771

5 2:11.976 16:39:47.747

6 2:12.977 16:42:00.724

7 2:13.825 16:44:14.549

 Po. 5 - # 201 GIANCRISTOFARO G.+ 12.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.609 16:31:04.303

2 2:13.061 16:33:17.364

3 2:14.475 16:35:31.839

4 2:09.503 16:37:41.342

5 2:10.084 16:39:51.426

6 2:11.147 16:42:02.573

7 2:12.536 16:44:15.109

 Po. 6 - # 469 MANDOLINI A. + 16.867
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.082 16:30:52.348

2 2:13.348 16:33:05.696

3 2:13.138 16:35:18.834

4 2:11.721 16:37:30.555

5 2:14.231 16:39:44.786

6 2:17.033 16:42:01.819

7 2:17.811 16:44:19.630

 Po. 7 - # 12 GALLUZZO S. + 25.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.312 16:31:04.755

2 2:11.000 16:33:15.755

3 2:11.539 16:35:27.294

4 2:12.333 16:37:39.627

5 2:15.289 16:39:54.916

6 2:16.233 16:42:11.149

7 2:16.907 16:44:28.056

 Po. 8 - # 202 SARTI T. + 33.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.789 16:31:07.874

2 2:12.538 16:33:20.412

3 2:13.294 16:35:33.706

4 2:13.732 16:37:47.438

5 2:15.132 16:40:02.570

6 2:16.681 16:42:19.251

7 2:16.675 16:44:35.926

 Po. 9 - # 5 DI GIACOMO M. + 49.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.910 16:31:02.333

2 2:14.723 16:33:17.056

3 2:14.381 16:35:31.437

4 2:18.436 16:37:49.873

5 2:19.920 16:40:09.793

6 2:18.465 16:42:28.258

7 2:24.033 16:44:52.291

 Po. 10 - # 812 CIAMEI M. + 55.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.634 16:31:09.932

2 2:18.028 16:33:27.960

3 2:16.162 16:35:44.122

4 2:16.195 16:38:00.317

5 2:16.854 16:40:17.171

6 2:19.104 16:42:36.275

7 2:21.651 16:44:57.926

 Po. 11 - # 28 RAUSO S. + 57.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.933 16:31:14.403

2 2:17.370 16:33:31.773

3 2:15.190 16:35:46.963

4 2:17.835 16:38:04.798

5 2:18.128 16:40:22.926

6 2:18.599 16:42:41.525

7 2:19.098 16:45:00.623

 Po. 12 - # 209 MANCINI R. + 1:00.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.062 16:31:12.272

2 2:18.558 16:33:30.830

3 2:19.054 16:35:49.884

4 2:19.132 16:38:09.016

5 2:18.760 16:40:27.776

6 2:18.691 16:42:46.467

7 2:16.689 16:45:03.156

 Po. 13 - # 813 DI MARZIO R.+ 1:04.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.027 16:31:13.807

2 2:18.989 16:33:32.796

3 2:15.413 16:35:48.209

4 2:20.083 16:38:08.292

5 2:17.866 16:40:26.158

6 2:20.018 16:42:46.176

7 2:21.395 16:45:07.571

 Po. 14 - # 274 CECCOLINI G. + 1:22.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.592 16:31:06.561

2 2:19.197 16:33:25.758

3 2:20.109 16:35:45.867

4 2:21.238 16:38:07.105

5 2:20.162 16:40:27.267

6 2:28.949 16:42:56.216

7 2:29.098 16:45:25.314

 Po. 15 - # 141 BOCCI N. + 1:23.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.069 16:31:03.993

2 2:19.198 16:33:23.191

3 2:20.634 16:35:43.825

4 2:31.618 16:38:15.443

5 2:22.523 16:40:37.966

6 2:24.908 16:43:02.874

7 2:23.584 16:45:26.458

 Po. 16 - # 595 GABRIELLI A. + 1:26.969
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.768 16:31:46.325

2 2:14.010 16:34:00.335

3 2:26.889 16:36:27.224

4 2:15.221 16:38:42.445

5 2:16.514 16:40:58.959

6 2:15.490 16:43:14.449

7 2:15.283 16:45:29.732

 Po. 17 - # 939 ZITTI E. + 1:32.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.194 16:31:28.013

2 2:19.340 16:33:47.353

3 2:18.811 16:36:06.164

4 2:21.620 16:38:27.784

5 2:23.545 16:40:51.329

6 2:21.664 16:43:12.993

7 2:22.287 16:45:35.280

 Po. 18 - # 23 DELUSSU F. + 1:39.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.792 16:31:13.534

2 2:21.830 16:33:35.364

3 2:22.726 16:35:58.090

4 2:23.641 16:38:21.731

5 2:26.994 16:40:48.725

6 2:26.388 16:43:15.113

7 2:26.837 16:45:41.950

Fastest lap: 2:07.666 
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San Savino 21 02 21 Challenge MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 138 ARCOBELLI M.+ 1:42.763
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.233 16:31:25.968

2 2:25.971 16:33:51.939

3 2:21.347 16:36:13.286

4 2:22.048 16:38:35.334

5 2:22.791 16:40:58.125

6 2:24.479 16:43:22.604

7 2:22.922 16:45:45.526

 Po. 20 - # 154 PIANTAMORI F.+ 1:47.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.345 16:31:23.139

2 2:20.831 16:33:43.970

3 2:20.945 16:36:04.915

4 2:24.145 16:38:29.060

5 2:24.874 16:40:53.934

6 2:27.023 16:43:20.957

7 2:29.072 16:45:50.029

 Po. 21 - # 95 BERTUCCIOLI M.+ 1:58.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.069 16:31:29.159

2 2:19.800 16:33:48.959

3 2:17.864 16:36:06.823

4 2:17.328 16:38:24.151

5 2:55.449 16:41:19.600

6 2:21.850 16:43:41.450

7 2:20.107 16:46:01.557

 Po. 22 - # 792 LATINI A. + 2:00.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.281 16:31:18.537

2 2:22.350 16:33:40.887

3 2:21.091 16:36:01.978

4 2:20.655 16:38:22.633

5 2:27.989 16:40:50.622

6 2:46.302 16:43:36.924

7 2:26.835 16:46:03.759

 Po. 23 - # 740 VITALI L. + 2:13.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.007 16:31:39.391

2 2:25.010 16:34:04.401

3 2:26.177 16:36:30.578

4 2:28.787 16:38:59.365

5 2:25.438 16:41:24.803

6 2:26.286 16:43:51.089

7 2:24.847 16:46:15.936

 Po. 24 - # 582 BELLINI G. + 2:23.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.935 16:31:11.906

2 2:18.597 16:33:30.503

3 2:42.034 16:36:12.537

4 2:34.206 16:38:46.743

5 2:34.862 16:41:21.605

6 2:34.617 16:43:56.222

7 2:30.537 16:46:26.759

 Po. 25 - # 29 D AGOSTINO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.318 16:31:27.016

2 2:28.867 16:33:55.883

3 2:33.839 16:36:29.722

4 2:28.437 16:38:58.159

5 2:34.306 16:41:32.465

6 2:39.168 16:44:11.633

 Po. 26 - # 813 SACRAMONE L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.249 16:31:31.581

2 2:31.672 16:34:03.253

3 2:31.918 16:36:35.171

4 2:33.173 16:39:08.344

5 2:38.743 16:41:47.087

6 2:39.463 16:44:26.550

 Po. 27 - # 71 PRISCO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.712 16:31:17.469

2 2:18.821 16:33:36.290

3 2:22.154 16:35:58.444

4 2:22.062 16:38:20.506

5 2:20.475 16:40:40.981

6 3:49.182 16:44:30.163

 Po. 28 - # 314 BREGA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.925 16:31:25.288

2 2:35.994 16:34:01.282

3 2:35.471 16:36:36.753

4 3:06.153 16:39:42.906

5 2:49.375 16:42:32.281

6 2:51.452 16:45:23.733

 Po. 29 - # 267 BILO` O. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.436 16:31:02.829

2 2:11.177 16:33:14.006

3 2:11.685 16:35:25.691

4 2:11.197 16:37:36.888

 Po. 30 - # 592 MARZIALI C. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.283 16:31:19.586

2 3:25.445 16:34:45.031

Fastest lap: 2:07.666 
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